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Women / G / All Ages
Session: 1GA

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Cheraw * 109.400 26.000 27.550 27.200 28.650
12 2 1

6010 Shayna Sellers 8.700 9.150 9.000
6015 Elizabeth Cox 8.700
6009 Cassie Teal 8.600 9.200
6012 Alana Pammel 9.300 9.650
6011 Meghan Raynor 9.100 9.000
6013 Hailey Noble 9.500
6016 Winberly Boan 9.500

2 Hartsville * 108.450 26.100 27.600 26.650 28.100
31 1 2

6008 Ashlee Boykin 8.800 9.5009.450
6004 Abigail Weatherford 8.700 9.400 9.5008.500
6005 Emily Grantham 8.600 9.000
6007 Mary Madden Gage 9.200 9.1008.700

3 C Stars * 105.450 25.500 27.450 24.300 28.200
23 3 4

6023 Maya Coleman 8.900 9.400 9.7008.400
6020 Madison Fitzgerald 8.400
6021 Kristin Etters 8.200 9.150 9.3008.100
6022 Maddy Cost 8.900 7.800
6019 Tatianna Wilkins 9.200

4 Lake Murray * 96.000 24.500 17.800 26.100 27.600
44 5 3

6003 Manon Bardoux 8.400 9.300 9.3008.700
6001 Stephanie Copeland 8.300 9.1008.600
6002 Heather Dominick 7.800 8.500 9.2008.800

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lake Murray  Gymnastics


